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MGB CONTACT LIST 
 

Professional Indemnity enquiries for Financial Risks* (NEW and RENEWALS) – please contact: 

Nick Bender Joint Managing Director 020 3757 0125 nick.bender@mgbib.com 

Bethany Thomas MA (Hons) Cantab Financial Risks Manager 020 3757 0133 bethany.thomas@mgbib.com 

Nick Byrne Account Handler 020 3757 0142 nick.byrne@mgbib.com 

Richard Austwick Assistant Account Handler 020 3757 0115 richard.austwick@mgbib.com 

Professional Indemnity enquiries for Non-Financial Risks* (RENEWALS)  – please contact: 

Chris Poulter BA (Hons) Renewals Manager 020 3757 0129 chris.poulter@mgbib.com 

Alexandra Manchester Assistant Account Handler 020 3757 0141 alex.manchester@mgbib.com 

Claire Jillins Account Handler 020 3757 0131 claire.jillins@mgbib.com 

Eleanor Haywood Account Handler 020 3757 0132 eleanor.haywood@mgbib.com 

Jonathan Dopson Account Handler 020 3757 0135 jonathan.dopson@mgbib.com 

Professional Indemnity enquiries for Non-Financial Risks* (NEW)  – please contact: 

Glenn Gostling Joint Managing Director 020 3757 0126 glenn.gostling@mgbib.com 

Pat Boreham Business Development 020 3757 0138 pat.boreham@mgbib.com 

Adam Pearce Account Handler 020 3757 0130 adam.pearce@mgbib.com 

Michael Holloway Account Handler 020 3757 0128 michael.holloway@mgbib.com 

D&O, FI, Crime, K&R or Channel Islands* Enquiries (NEW and RENEWALS) – please contact: 

Marie Voysey FI/D&O Manager 020 3757 0122 marie.voysey@mgbib.com 

Ellie Noble Account Handler 020 3757 0134 ellie.noble@mgbib.com 

Agency matters – please contact: 

Angela O'Connor Operations Manager 020 3757 0127 angela.oconnor@mgbib.com 

Claims matters – please contact: 

James O'Connor BA Dip CII Claims Manager 020 3757 0114 james.oconnor@mgbib.com 

David Panton ACII Senior Claims Handler 020 3757 0117 david.panton@mgbib.com 

Rebecca Melville Claims Handler 020 3757 0116 rebecca.melville@mgbib.com 

Accounts queries – please contact: 

David Lear ACA Finance Director 020 3757 0110 david.lear@mgbib.com 

Justin Mulcare Credit Controller 020 3757 0111 justin.mulcare@mgbib.com 

Stella Jones Accounts 020 3757 0112 stella.jones@mgbib.com 
 
 

Clarification of Terms 
 

* “Financial Risks” refers to: 

 Any PII with a “financial flavour” (e.g. accountants, actuaries, insurance brokers, IFAs, mortgage brokers, etc.) 
 

* “Non-Financial Risks” refers to: 

 Any PII for Property & Construction professionals, Consultants, Media, and any other Miscellaneous business 

 Additionally, this team handles any Medical Malpractice  
 

* “D&O/FI Team” handles: 

 D&O, FI, Crime and Kidnap & Ransom enquiries 

 Any enquiries that emanate from the Channel Islands 

 


